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Give All Information Completely

Make Required Affidavit . ] WELL P LUGGIN G RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
gtlalteNCo%)ornéion Commission .

o. Broadway
Wichita, Kansas Logan

County. Sec_ O Twp. 145 Rge. 37 &)___(w)

NORTH v Location as “NE/CNW4SW%” og footage from lines C NW NW NwW
, — Lease Owner. The Phamrock Oil and Gas Corporation
° I ! Lease Name R, F. Surratt "D" Well No._.___.._l
: ! _ Office Address.___ 80X 631, Amarillo, Texas
T T T T T T T ] Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) DI"V Hole
| | Date well completed__ “+ 10-~26 1958
: { Application for p]uggirlg filed ; 10-26 1998
1 ] Application for plugging approved 10-26 19_58
I | Plugging commenced 12 Noon 10-26 19 58
: : Plugging completed . . 7 P.M. 10-26 19.58
e I Y T Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation Dry )
| | '
! ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
. l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above
Section Plat menced? es
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Gilbert Leiker (C
Producing formation - Depth to top__ Bottom Total Depth of Well 4989' et
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS : CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FHOM Yo SiZE PUT IN PULLED DUT

No water sands. _ 8 5/8n 240 =0

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

~—Pushied B2 ot OB Ha S ffurton plug to 600'. Spotted 20 sacks of cement at 600!, Filled

“hole with heavy rotary mud. Pushed 8 5/8" OY plug to 240'. Dumped 1/2 sack of hulls
on plug. oSpotted 20 sacks cement at 240'. Filled hole with heavy mud. Pushed plug to
LOT, Dumped 1/2 sack hulls on plug. Filled hole with 10 sacks cement

GLT 291958

o

M DiWSiQN
i, L3S ¥
(If_ additional descrigti(m is necessua', use BAQK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor_ Halliburton Oil Well Cementing Company
Address ' - Great Bend, Kansas :
STATE OF ‘ TEXAS ‘ COUNTY OF POTTER S8,
T. S. Ylopton (employee of owner) or (WREXIHapbiater) of the above-described

well, being first-duly sworn on oath, says:- That I have knowledge of -the -facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So help me God,

(Signature) J X/ 'f /éﬁ/é\)

Box 631, Amarillo, Te$s

, : -
SuBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 28th 1(& OC}D k)Zr m 58 E{tu“’-" POwEye
. | /’ LA /4 /1 . Y Pkl

" 6—1—'59 e ' ¥, lexas Wafary Public.

PLUGGING
FILE SEC. L T 14 RBIW
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60!
90t
4001
1,560
1,650!
1,700t
1,760"
1,785"
2,020!
2,500t
2,6201
3,095!
3,3351
3,401
3,559!
3,630!
3,660t
3,990"
Iy, 060!
L, 230"
4,420!
44,5101
I, 6501
;6701
46901
4,700t
4L,805"
4,810t
4,875°
4,920"
4,925"
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SURRATT "D" NO. 1

Logan “ounty, Kansas

b-/¥-37
ol A N
Surface soil and clay
Sand and shale
Shale
Shale and shells
Shale
Sand and shale
Shale
Aphydrite
Shale
Red bed & shale
Salt & shale
Lime and shale
Lime
Lime and chert
Lime and shale
Lime
“hale
Lime
Lime and chat
Lime
Lime & chat
Lime
Lime & chat
Shale
Lime
Shale
Lime w/ shale streaks
Sand
Lime w/ shale streaks
Shale
Sand
Lime w/ sand streaks

PLUGGING
ALE sEC. b 1M W
BOOK PAGE_'JC LINE_32- i
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THE SHAMROCK OIil. AND GAS CORPORATION . o
' . © AMARILLO, TE)fAs ‘ o
Ship To: S T .

. ‘ In Care Of: i S C . - . ' | '
o o ceem o, 240511
o . Req. No. 4_13301
Date 11_5_58

STATE OF KANSAS - : R ' Il Mail INVOICE i;a QUADRUPLICATE and BILL OF LADING to. THE SHAMROCK
STATE CORPORATION COMSSION . OIL AND GAS CORPORATION, AMARILLO, TEXAS. Accompany each delivery

: o of goods with an itemized delivery memo (not an invoice) bearing our order
CONSERVATION DIVISION o “ || number. MAIL MONTHLY STATEMENT fo OFFICE OF THE COMPANY. at
l_ 212 N. MARKET . __l AMARILLO, TEXAS.
QUANTITY ’ MATERTAL

PRICE

R T T

For Plugging Surratt "D" No, 1 .

ONW N NW 6~1/4-37W - Logan Co.p Kansas
‘File No. 140-32 RS

-

$ 48.98

AECEIVED

B S 'TE (SRPORATIUN COMMISSION

' CONFlRMATlON QNLY | NOV 6 (958
DO NOT DUPHCATE N ERVAHON les‘w

| o Wiichita, KansdS

R Saamia a0 - .

CONFIRMING INVOICE |
PURGHASE ORDER

| | ORIGINA |. -

“* IMPORTANT! ALL INVOICES MUST SHOW ORDER NUMBER

Acknowledge receipt of this order at once, advising shipping date and any incorrectness in prices. Address all communications with
references to this order to Purchasing Agent, Amarillo, Texas. NO ALLOWANCE FOR BOXING OR CARTAGE UNLESS SPECIFIED.

cHaRGE To, W _#424 - Surratt "Dm #1 THE SHAMROCK OIL AND GAS CORPORATION

J. C. WILKERSON




